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Parshall

04/12/2025

ND Junior High Rodeo

STEERS BAREBACK

Contestant City Back #Grade
KRESE ARNOLD DENHOFF  1    826

CASEN THORNE WATFORD CITY  2   1095

GIRLS BREAKAWAY ROPN

Contestant City Back #Grade
STORMIE KREBS HETTINGER  1    616

KAMRI NIEMITALO STANLEY  2     66

TENLEY KLEEMAN KILLDEER  3    208

BERKLEY KLEEMAN KILLDEER  4    316

ADDYSEN JAEGER TOWNER  5   1348

RYDER ROSS BALDWIN  6   1428

RILEY FREI HALLIDAY  7    108

LYLA MARTINEZ HALLIDAY  8    955

TYLADA NICHOLS PALERMO  9    946

ALAYNA WOLLA TIOGA 10    307

AVA MURPHY MANNING 11    776

BRINDLE MOTT WATFORD CITY 12    625

MAKINLEY LAZORENKO KILLDEER 13    678

BRIAR ROSS BALDWIN 14     96

KATE MARTINEZ HALLIDAY 15    787

KENZLEY HAUSAUER HALLIDAY 16    888

OLIVIA SCHAAF GLEN ULLIN 17   1438

ASHLYN KLATT DICKINSON 18   1198

CALLIE KORSLIEN DOUGLAS 19    268

HAYDEN JAEGER TOWNER 20    585

JORJA HANDE GLEN ULLIN 21    527

ELLIE PENNINGTON KEENE 22    985

TESSLA STEVENSON BUFFALO SPRINGS 23    327

SIENA ZOELLER HAZEN 24    398

NORA VESEY WILTON 25    117

SAVANNAH NESSON DOUGLAS 26   1115

CASSIDY HUTCHISON WATFORD CITY 27     27

FAITH INGALLS BEACH 28   1187

LIZA JOHNSON RICHARDTON 29    196

MADISON HELFRICH DUNN CENTER 30    665

QUINCY VOHS DICKINSON, ND 31    127

JAYDA STEINER BELFIELD 32    487

ILSA HOLT VELVA 33    726

CAMREE KLING BELFIELD 34    578

LAITYN O'KEEFFE BELLE FOURCHE 35    235

KENNEDI MURPHY DONNYBROOK 36    228

RINA RUSTAD KINDRED 37   1238

EVA ROHDE HALLIDAY 38    167

BOYS BREAKAWAY ROPIN

Contestant City Back #Grade
LEGEND REALBIRD HARDIN  1    976

TYLER ZIEMAN SHEYENNE  2   1037

BOYS BREAKAWAY ROPIN

Contestant City Back #Grade
CHARLIE WISNESS KEENE  3   1136

KRESE ARNOLD DENHOFF  4    826

TY ALDINGER JAMESTOWN, ND  5   1216

JAKE MURPHY MANNING  6    808

LANDYN GEIGER GRASSY BUTTE  7    846

LUCAS SKAGER TAYLOR  8    798

LANE ERICKSON BISMARCK  9    247

CHET DELANEY ALEXANDER 10    416

JACE MORTENSON SOURIS 11    855

TY NICHOLS PALERMO 12   1016

KEATON PAULEY BOWMAN 13    145

TRIPP HAGER KARLSRUHE 14    568

CRUZ KURLE MERCER 15    766

RYKER KING SOLEN 16    745

CASEN THORNE WATFORD CITY 17   1095

TIE-DOWN ROPING

Contestant City Back #Grade
LAKOTA GEIGER GRASSY BUTTE  1    708

JAEGER BOLDT FLASHER  2    177

TRYTIN HELFRICH WATFORD CITY  3    158

KANON SPERRY BEACH  4    137

BARREL RACING

Contestant City Back #Grade
MAYCEE COPELAND WHITE EARTH  1    218

NORA VESEY WILTON  2    117

KENNEDI MURPHY DONNYBROOK  3    228

MARISA HERTZ WING  4   1045

MERSADIE MILLER KENMARE  5   1128

JESSA MAVITY DICKINSON  6    868

BRINDLE MOTT WATFORD CITY  7    625

KELSEY KLEIN SOLEN  8   1006

CASSIDY HUTCHISON WATFORD CITY  9     27

LYLA MARTINEZ HALLIDAY 10    955

TESSLA STEVENSON BUFFALO SPRINGS 11    327

EVE BRAUN MINOT 12   1058

BERKLEY KLEEMAN KILLDEER 13    316

RYDER ROSS BALDWIN 14   1428

REMMI HAGER KARLSRUHE 15    545

SAVANNAH NESSON DOUGLAS 16   1115

TEAGEN KROUS NEW SALEM 17    756

LAITYN O'KEEFFE BELLE FOURCHE 18    235

AVA MURPHY MANNING 19    776

BRIAR ROSS BALDWIN 20     96

ELIZABETH TIBKE WILTON, ND 21     18

ADDYSEN JAEGER TOWNER 22   1348

CAMREE KLING BELFIELD 23    578
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BARREL RACING

Contestant City Back #Grade
KAMRI NIEMITALO STANLEY 24     66

RINA RUSTAD KINDRED 25   1238

ZIVA OTTESEN STANLEY 26   1208

REESE EHLERS HETTINGER 27    498

ALAYNA WOLLA TIOGA 28    307

HAYDEN JAEGER TOWNER 29    585

KENZLEY HAUSAUER HALLIDAY 30    888

SIENA ZOELLER HAZEN 31    398

ILSA HOLT VELVA 32    726

TYLADA NICHOLS PALERMO 33    946

ASHLYN KLATT DICKINSON 34   1198

KATE MARTINEZ HALLIDAY 35    787

MAKINLEY LAZORENKO KILLDEER 36    678

KINLEY SHIPP GRANVILLE 37    908

CARLEE WEINBERGER BREIEN 38    187

ELLIE PENNINGTON KEENE 39    985

JAYDA STEINER BELFIELD 40    487

RILEY FREI HALLIDAY 41    108

OLIVIA SCHAAF GLEN ULLIN 42   1438

TENLEY KLEEMAN KILLDEER 43    208

JORJA HANDE GLEN ULLIN 44    527

LIZA JOHNSON RICHARDTON 45    196

STORMIE KREBS HETTINGER 46    616

CALLIE KORSLIEN DOUGLAS 47    268

MADISON HELFRICH DUNN CENTER 48    665

CHUTE DOGGING

Contestant City Back #Grade
JAEGER BOLDT FLASHER  1    177

KEATON PAULEY BOWMAN  2    145

JAKE MURPHY MANNING  3    808

LUCAS SKAGER TAYLOR  4    798

LEGEND REALBIRD HARDIN  5    976

TRYTIN HELFRICH WATFORD CITY  6    158

TYLER ZIEMAN SHEYENNE  7   1037

TRIPP HAGER KARLSRUHE  8    568

SAGE HOOTS KILLDEER  9   1158

CHET DELANEY ALEXANDER 10    416

CRUZ KURLE MERCER 11    766

TY NICHOLS PALERMO 12   1016

KANON SPERRY BEACH 13    137

LAKOTA GEIGER GRASSY BUTTE 14    708

STEERS SADDLEBRONC

Contestant City Back #Grade
TRIPP HAGER KARLSRUHE  0    568

KANON SPERRY BEACH  0    137

RIBBON ROPING

Contestant City Back #Grade
JAKE MURPHY

AVA MURPHY

MANNING, ND

MANNING, ND

  1    80

   77

8

CASEN THORNE

BRINDLE MOTT

WATFORD CITY

WATFORD CITY

  2   109

   62

5

LAKOTA GEIGER

BRIAR ROSS

GRASSY BUTTE

BALDWIN

  3    70

    9

8

KANON SPERRY

CASSIDY HUTCHISON

BEACH

WATFORD CITY

  4    13

    2

7

JAEGER BOLDT

CARLEE WEINBERGER

FLASHER

BREIEN

  5    17

   18

7

KEATON PAULEY

MADISON HELFRICH

BOWMAN

DUNN CENTER

  6    14

   66

5

TRIPP HAGER

REMMI HAGER

KARLSRUHE

KARLSRUHE

  7    56

   54

8

TYLER ZIEMAN

TENLEY KLEEMAN

SHEYENNE

KILLDEER

  8   103

   20

7

DRAW PARTNER C

ELIZABETH TIBKE

,

WILTON, ND

  9     0

    1

CRUZ KURLE

NORA VESEY

MERCER

WILTON

 10    76

   11

6

TRYTIN HELFRICH

KENZLEY HAUSAUER

WATFORD CITY

HALLIDAY

 11    15

   88

8

ILSA HOLT

BENTLY MARTIN

VELVA

MANDAREE

 12    72

    7

6

DRAW PARTNER B

ELLIE PENNINGTON

,

KEENE, ND

 13     0

   98

LUCAS SKAGER

ASHLYN KLATT

TAYLOR

DICKINSON

 14    79

  119

8

TY ALDINGER

TEAGEN KROUS

JAMESTOWN, ND

NEW SALEM, ND

 15   121

   75

6

TY NICHOLS

TYLADA NICHOLS

PALERMO, ND

PALERMO, ND

 16   101

   94

6

CHET DELANEY

QUINCY VOHS

ALEXANDER

DICKINSON

 17    41

   12

6

RYKER KING

KELSEY KLEIN

SOLEN

SOLEN

 18    74

  100

5

KRESE ARNOLD

LIZA JOHNSON

DENHOFF

RICHARDTON

 19    82

   19

6

LANE ERICKSON

ADDYSEN JAEGER

BISMARCK

TOWNER

 20    24

  134

7

LEGEND REALBIRD

JAYDA STEINER

HARDIN

BELFIELD

 21    97

   48

6

GIRLS GOAT TYING

Contestant City Back #Grade
TENLEY KLEEMAN KILLDEER  1    208

JESSA MAVITY DICKINSON  2    868

ILSA HOLT VELVA  3    726

KAMRI NIEMITALO STANLEY  4     66

MERSADIE MILLER KENMARE  5   1128

JAYDA STEINER BELFIELD  6    487

BRINDLE MOTT WATFORD CITY  7    625

ALAYNA WOLLA TIOGA  8    307
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GIRLS GOAT TYING

Contestant City Back #Grade
TEAGEN KROUS NEW SALEM  9    756

LYLA MARTINEZ HALLIDAY 10    955

AVA MURPHY MANNING 11    776

LIZA JOHNSON RICHARDTON 12    196

SAVANNAH NESSON DOUGLAS 13   1115

MARISA HERTZ WING 14   1045

TESSLA STEVENSON BUFFALO SPRINGS 15    327

TYLADA NICHOLS PALERMO 16    946

KENZLEY HAUSAUER HALLIDAY 17    888

RINA RUSTAD KINDRED 18   1238

RILEY FREI HALLIDAY 19    108

CASSIDY HUTCHISON WATFORD CITY 20     27

KATE MARTINEZ HALLIDAY 21    787

BRIAR ROSS BALDWIN 22     96

REESE EHLERS HETTINGER 23    498

KELSEY KLEIN SOLEN 24   1006

ELIZABETH TIBKE WILTON, ND 25     18

MADISON HELFRICH DUNN CENTER 26    665

QUINCY VOHS DICKINSON, ND 27    127

ASHLYN KLATT DICKINSON 28   1198

LAITYN O'KEEFFE BELLE FOURCHE 29    235

CAMREE KLING BELFIELD 30    578

JORJA HANDE GLEN ULLIN 31    527

BERKLEY KLEEMAN KILLDEER 32    316

CARLEE WEINBERGER BREIEN 33    187

BOYS GOAT TYING

Contestant City Back #Grade
LANE ERICKSON BISMARCK  1    247

JAEGER BOLDT FLASHER  2    177

KRESE ARNOLD DENHOFF  3    826

CRUZ KURLE MERCER  4    766

RYKER KING SOLEN  5    745

CHARLIE WISNESS KEENE  6   1136

LEGEND REALBIRD HARDIN  7    976

JACE MORTENSON SOURIS  8    855

TY NICHOLS PALERMO  9   1016

LANDYN GEIGER GRASSY BUTTE 10    846

TY ALDINGER JAMESTOWN, ND 11   1216

KEATON PAULEY BOWMAN 12    145

KANON SPERRY BEACH 13    137

CASEN THORNE WATFORD CITY 14   1095

LAKOTA GEIGER GRASSY BUTTE 15    708

LUCAS SKAGER TAYLOR 16    798

TRIPP HAGER KARLSRUHE 17    568

SAGE HOOTS KILLDEER 18   1158

TEAM ROPING

Contestant City Back #Grade

TEAM ROPING

Contestant City Back #Grade
CHARLIE WISNESS

CASEN THORNE

KEENE

WATFORD CITY

  1   113

  109

6

TY ALDINGER

LEGEND REALBIRD

JAMESTOWN, ND

HARDIN, MT

  2   121

   97

6

TRYTIN HELFRICH

LAKOTA GEIGER

WATFORD CITY

GRASSY BUTTE

  3    15

   70

8

CHET DELANEY

CRUZ KURLE

ALEXANDER

MERCER

  4    41

   76

6

LANE ERICKSON

TYLER ZIEMAN

BISMARCK

SHEYENNE

  5    24

  103

7

JAEGER BOLDT

TRIPP HAGER

FLASHER

KARLSRUHE

  6    17

   56

7

EVA ROHDE

LUCAS SKAGER

HALLIDAY

TAYLOR

  7    16

   79

7

KRESE ARNOLD

LANDYN GEIGER

DENHOFF

GRASSY BUTTE

  8    82

   84

6

LAITYN O'KEEFFE

ASHLYN KLATT

BELLE FOURCHE

DICKINSON

  9    23

  119

5

CASSIDY HUTCHISON

KANON SPERRY

WATFORD CITY

BEACH

 10     2

   13

7

JAYDA STEINER

KEATON PAULEY

BELFIELD

BOWMAN

 11    48

   14

7

POLE BENDING

Contestant City Back #Grade
TESSLA STEVENSON BUFFALO SPRINGS  1    327

MARISA HERTZ WING  2   1045

SIENA ZOELLER HAZEN  3    398

TEAGEN KROUS NEW SALEM  4    756

TENLEY KLEEMAN KILLDEER  5    208

ELLIE PENNINGTON KEENE  6    985

ASHLYN KLATT DICKINSON  7   1198

BERKLEY KLEEMAN KILLDEER  8    316

BRINDLE MOTT WATFORD CITY  9    625

STORMIE KREBS HETTINGER 10    616

KENZLEY HAUSAUER HALLIDAY 11    888

CAMREE KLING BELFIELD 12    578

OLIVIA SCHAAF GLEN ULLIN 13   1438

KINLEY SHIPP GRANVILLE 14    908

MAKINLEY LAZORENKO KILLDEER 15    678

ILSA HOLT VELVA 16    726

RINA RUSTAD KINDRED 17   1238

AVA MURPHY MANNING 18    776

LYLA MARTINEZ HALLIDAY 19    955

ADDYSEN JAEGER TOWNER 20   1348

CASSIDY HUTCHISON WATFORD CITY 21     27

KATE MARTINEZ HALLIDAY 22    787

JORJA HANDE GLEN ULLIN 23    527

ZIVA OTTESEN STANLEY 24   1208

CARLEE WEINBERGER BREIEN 25    187
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POLE BENDING

Contestant City Back #Grade
SAVANNAH NESSON DOUGLAS 26   1115

MERSADIE MILLER KENMARE 27   1128

REMMI HAGER KARLSRUHE 28    545

TYLADA NICHOLS PALERMO 29    946

EVE BRAUN MINOT 30   1058

ELIZABETH TIBKE WILTON, ND 31     18

RILEY FREI HALLIDAY 32    108

ALAYNA WOLLA TIOGA 33    307

EVA ROHDE HALLIDAY 34    167

CALLIE KORSLIEN DOUGLAS 35    268

MADISON HELFRICH DUNN CENTER 36    665

JAYDA STEINER BELFIELD 37    487

HAYDEN JAEGER TOWNER 38    585

JESSA MAVITY DICKINSON 39    868

LAITYN O'KEEFFE BELLE FOURCHE 40    235

MAYCEE COPELAND WHITE EARTH 41    218

KAMRI NIEMITALO STANLEY 42     66

RYDER ROSS BALDWIN 43   1428

NORA VESEY WILTON 44    117

KENNEDI MURPHY DONNYBROOK 45    228

REESE EHLERS HETTINGER 46    498

LIZA JOHNSON RICHARDTON 47    196

BRIAR ROSS BALDWIN 48     96

BULL RIDING

Contestant City Back #Grade
BENTLY MARTIN MANDAREE  1     75

LANDYN GEIGER GRASSY BUTTE  2    846

BRECKIN WEINBERGER BREIEN  3   1086


